GE  Data Sheet
 May 2, 2013 ©2013 General Electric Company. All rights reserved.
12V PicoTLynxTM 3A: Non-Isolated DC-DC Power Module
4.5Vdc –14Vdc input; 0.59Vdc to 5.5Vdc output; 3A Output Current
 Features
 Compliant to RoHS EU Directive 2002/95/EC (Z versions)
 Compatible in a Pb-free or SnPb reflow environment (Z
versions)

May 2, 2013 ©2013 General Electric Company. All rights reserved. Version 1.19
Ordering Information
Please contact your GE Sales Representative for pricing, availability and optional features.
Table 6. Device Codes
Device Code Input
Voltage Range
Output
Voltage
Output
Current
On/Off
Logic
Sequencing Comcodes
APTS003A0X-SRZ 4.5 – 14Vdc 0.59 – 5.5Vdc 3A Negative Yes CC109125985
APTS003A0X4-SRZ 4.5 – 14Vdc 0.59 – 5.5Vdc 3A Positive Yes CC109125993
APTS003A0X-SRDZ  4.5 – 14Vdc 0.59 – 5.5Vdc 3A Negative Yes CC109150686
APXS003A0X-SRZ 4.5 – 14Vdc 0.59 – 5.5Vdc 3A Negative No CC109125952
APXS003A0X4-SRZ 4.5 – 14Vdc 0.59 – 5.5Vdc 3A Positive No CC109125977
APXS003A0X-25SRZ* 4.5 – 14Vdc 0.59 – 5.5Vdc 3A Negative No CC109142196
* Special codes, consult factory before ordering
Table 7. Coding Scheme
TLynx
family